Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Gencas - (1129633) - Loughborough University Swimming - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:13.75
2:13.95
2:16.35
2:16.79
2:16.90
2:17.02
2:18.07
2:18.92
2:20.01
2:20.31
2:20.31
2:21.06
2:21.95
2:23.45
2:23.64
2:25.30
2:26.59
2:26.76
2:27.20
2:29.10
2:29.27
2:29.27
2:29.27
2:37.64
2:40.76

2:43.10

n.An 4N

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

585
583
553
547
546
544
532
522
510

507
499
490
474
473
457
445
443
439
422
421
421
421

Round

m =m I I I I T I m I

m I

I I T I I I

Date

06/05/19
26/05/19
29/02/20
07/05/18
07/05/18
24/03/19
06/05/19
11/03/18
25/05/18
21/01/18
14/04/18
13/04/19
04/08/18
05/11/17
25/05/18
12/03/17
15/07/17
13/05/17
13/05/17
15/04/17
22/01117
22/01117
22/01117
07/05/16
07/06/14
24/01/16

LY YLYRET-

Meet

London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships
2019 London Swimming National Qualifier

Essex Age Group Championships 2020

2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs
2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs
Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet
London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships
WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet

Essex Age Group Championships 2018

N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet

Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet
Swim England National Summer Meet

2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
Cardiff International Open Meet

Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet

RTSC End of Season Meet 2017

2017 London Swimming Regional AG Champs
2017 London Swimming Regional AG Champs
Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017

Essex Age Group Championships 2017

Essex Age Group Championships

Essex Age Group Championships 2017

London Region Age Grp Summer Championships
London Region Age Group Championships

Essex Age Group Championships 2016

Venue

London Aquatics Cnt
London
Basildon
Stratford
Stratford
Wycombe
London Aquatics Cnt
Wycombe
Cardiff
Basildon
London
London
Sheffield
London
Cardiff
Wycombe
London
Stratford
Stratford
Luton
Basildon
London
Basildon
Crystal Palace
Stratford

Basildon

Panildan

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town

Romford Town

Romford Town

Pmnfmud Tau..

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2401V
2:46.24
2:46.91
2:47.36
2:50.88
2:57.68
2:58.44
3:02.28
22:16.40

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:16.35
2:13.95
2:13.75
2:18.07
2:21.06
2:17.02

22:16.40
2:21.95
2:23.64
2:20.01
2:16.79
2:16.90
2:20.31
2:18.92
2:20.31
2:23.45

2:26.59
2:26.76
2:27.20
2:29.10
2:25.30
2:29.27
2:29.27
2:29.27
2:37.64
2:43.10
2:43.10
2:46.24
2:50.88
2:40.76
2:46.91
2:47.36

2:57.68
2:58.44

3:02.28

Copyright 2024

305
301
299
280
249
246
231

WA Pts

553
583
585
532
499
544
0
490
473
510
547
546
507
522
507

445
443
439
422
457
421
421
421
357
323
323
305
280

337

299
249
246
231

m I I m I

T

Round

N

I

I I

I I I T

-n

r m I I T I I I mMm I I

Z4/U 1710
02/11/14
07/06/14
18/04/14
26/10/14
24/11113
03/11/13
14/07/13
22/02/19

Date

29/02/20
26/05/19
06/05/19
06/05/19
13/04/19
24/03/19
22/02/19
04/08/18
25/05/18
25/05/18
07/05/18
07/05/18
14/04/18
11/03/18
21/01/18
05/11/17
15/07/17
13/05/17
13/05/17
15/04/17
12/03/17
22/01117
22/01117
22/01117
07/05/16
24/01/16
24/01/16
02/11/14
26/10/14
07/06/14
07/06/14
18/04/14
24/11113
03/11/13
14/07/13

CSSEX AYE GIUUP UHANTIPIVESTIPS £U 10
City of Bristol Open Meet

London Region Age Group Championships
UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014
Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet
Essex Winter Long Course Competition
City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet

McCullagh International Meet

Meet

Essex Age Group Championships 2020

2019 London Swimming National Qualifier

London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships
London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships
Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet
Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet
McCullagh International Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet

2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs
2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs
N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet

WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet

Essex Age Group Championships 2018

2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
RTSC End of Season Meet 2017

2017 London Swimming Regional AG Champs
2017 London Swimming Regional AG Champs
Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017
Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet

Essex Age Group Championships 2017

Essex Age Group Championships

Essex Age Group Championships 2017

London Region Age Grp Summer Championships
Essex Age Group Championships 2016

Essex Age Group Championships 2016

City of Bristol Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet

London Region Age Group Championships

London Region Age Group Championships

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014

Essex Winter Long Course Competition

City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet

Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet

DasIuLI
Bristol
Stratford
Norwich
Aldershot
Basildon
Bristol
Wycombe

Bangor

Venue

Basildon
London
London Aquatics Cnt
London Aquatics Cnt
London
Wycombe
Bangor
Sheffield
Cardiff
Cardiff
Stratford
Stratford
London
Wycombe
Basildon
London
London
Stratford
Stratford
Luton
Wycombe
Basildon
London
Basildon
Crystal Palace
Basildon
Basildon
Bristol
Aldershot
Stratford
Stratford
Norwich
Basildon
Bristol

Wycombe

RUHNUIU 10WII

Club Swam Under

Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town

Romford Town

Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town

Romford Town

Pagv|a2/2

W W =

-

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



