Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Gencas - (1129633) - Loughborough University Swimming - 200 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

2:13.75		Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2.10.75	585	F	06/05/19	London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships	London Aquatics Cnt	Romford Town	1
2:13.95	583	F	26/05/19	2019 London Swimming National Qualifier	London	Romford Town	1
2:16.35	553	Н	29/02/20	Essex Age Group Championships 2020	Basildon	Romford Town	1
2:16.79	547	F	07/05/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs	Stratford	Romford Town	1
2:16.90	546	Н	07/05/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs	Stratford	Romford Town	1
2:17.02	544	F	24/03/19	Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Romford Town	1
2:18.07	532	Н	06/05/19	London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships	London Aquatics Cnt	Romford Town	1
2:18.92	522	F	11/03/18	WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Romford Town	1
2:20.01	510	Н	25/05/18	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Romford Town	1
2:20.31	507	Н	21/01/18	Essex Age Group Championships 2018	Basildon	Romford Town	1
2:20.31	507	Н	14/04/18	N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet	London	Romford Town	1
2:21.06	499	Н	13/04/19	Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet	London	Romford Town	1
2:21.95	490	Н	04/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Romford Town	1
2:23.45	474	Н	05/11/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs	London	Romford Town	1
2:23.64	473	F	25/05/18	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Romford Town	1
2:25.30	457	F	12/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Romford Town	1
2:26.59	445	Н	15/07/17	RTSC End of Season Meet 2017	London	Romford Town	3
2:26.76	443	F	13/05/17	2017 London Swimming Regional AG Champs	Stratford	Romford Town	1
2:27.20	439	Н	13/05/17	2017 London Swimming Regional AG Champs	Stratford	Romford Town	1
2:29.10	422	Н	15/04/17	Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017	Luton	Romford Town	1
2:29.27	421	Н	22/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Romford Town	1
2:29.27	421	Н	22/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships	London	Romford Town	1
2:29.27	421	Н	22/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Romford Town	1
2:37.64	357	Н	07/05/16	London Region Age Grp Summer Championships	Crystal Palace	Romford Town	1
2:40.76	337	F	07/06/14	London Region Age Group Championships	Stratford		1
2:43.10	323	Н	24/01/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	Romford Town	1
right 202	4	П	04/04/46	Essay Ara Craus Champianshina 2016	Dasildan	Powered By SPOR	ΓSΥSτE

							Page 2 / 2
∠.43.10	ა∠ა	П	∠4/U I/ IO	Essex Age Group Griampionships 2010	Dasiiuuii	nominora rown	rage 212
2:46.24	305	F	02/11/14	City of Bristol Open Meet	Bristol		3
2:46.91	301	Н	07/06/14	London Region Age Group Championships	Stratford		1
2:47.36	299	F	18/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich		1
2:50.88	280	Н	26/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot		1
2:57.68	249	Н	24/11/13	Essex Winter Long Course Competition	Basildon		1
2:58.44	246	F	03/11/13	City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet	Bristol		3
3:02.28	231	Н	14/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe		3
22:16.40	0		22/02/19	McCullagh International Meet	Bangor		1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:16.35	553	Н	29/02/20	Essex Age Group Championships 2020	Basildon	Romford Town	1
2:13.95	583	F	26/05/19	2019 London Swimming National Qualifier	London	Romford Town	1
2:13.75	585	F	06/05/19	London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships	London Aquatics Cnt	Romford Town	1
2:18.07	532	Н	06/05/19	London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships	London Aquatics Cnt	Romford Town	1
2:21.06	499	Н	13/04/19	Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet	London	Romford Town	1
2:17.02	544	F	24/03/19	Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Romford Town	1
22:16.40	0		22/02/19	McCullagh International Meet	Bangor		1
2:21.95	490	Н	04/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Romford Town	1
2:23.64	473	F	25/05/18	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Romford Town	1
2:20.01	510	Н	25/05/18	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Romford Town	1
2:16.79	547	F	07/05/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs	Stratford	Romford Town	1
2:16.90	546	Н	07/05/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs	Stratford	Romford Town	1
2:20.31	507	Н	14/04/18	N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet	London	Romford Town	1
2:18.92	522	F	11/03/18	WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Romford Town	1
2:20.31	507	Н	21/01/18	Essex Age Group Championships 2018	Basildon	Romford Town	1
2:23.45	474	Н	05/11/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs	London	Romford Town	1
2:26.59	445	Н	15/07/17	RTSC End of Season Meet 2017	London	Romford Town	3
2:26.76	443	F	13/05/17	2017 London Swimming Regional AG Champs	Stratford	Romford Town	1
2:27.20	439	Н	13/05/17	2017 London Swimming Regional AG Champs	Stratford	Romford Town	1
2:29.10	422	Н	15/04/17	Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017	Luton	Romford Town	1
2:25.30	457	F	12/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Romford Town	1
2:29.27	421	Н	22/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Romford Town	1
2:29.27	421	Н	22/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships	London	Romford Town	1
2:29.27	421	Н	22/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Romford Town	1
2:37.64	357	Н	07/05/16	London Region Age Grp Summer Championships	Crystal Palace	Romford Town	1
2:43.10	323	Н	24/01/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	Romford Town	1
2:43.10	323	Н	24/01/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	Romford Town	1
2:46.24	305	F	02/11/14	City of Bristol Open Meet	Bristol		3
2:50.88	280	Н	26/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot		1
2:40.76	337	F	07/06/14	London Region Age Group Championships	Stratford		1
2:46.91	301	Н	07/06/14	London Region Age Group Championships	Stratford		1
2:47.36	299	F	18/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich		1
2:57.68	249	Н	24/11/13	Essex Winter Long Course Competition	Basildon		1
2:58.44	246	F	03/11/13	City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet	Bristol		3
3:02.28	231	Н	14/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS